
VERY LOW SUGAR & 
STARCH
Perfect for horses and ponies 
with metabolic conditions.

HIGH FIBRE
Long stem, digestible fibre 
sources – excellent for 
maintaining hind gut health. 

POOR TEETH
Soak to form a soft meal. 
Contributes to the fibre 
requirement for horses with 
poor teeth.

GRAIN & MOLASSES FREE
Ensuring feeds that are gentle 
on the gut and fizz free.

Highly digestible and 
palatable fibre source 
for all horses. High in 
fibre and very low in 
starch and sugar.

FIBRE SAFE



Johnson’s Fibre Safe is a high fibre, low starch 
and low sugar pelleted feed. Made from a 
selection of Premium Australian Fibres and Super 
Fibres, it is grain and molasses free.
Formulated as a cool feed, it is suitable for all 
horses and ponies in light, medium or hard work, 
retired or spelling horses, breeding and growing 
horses. Provides very low starch and sugar levels, 
which may make it a suitable feed for horses 
who tie up, or suffer from Laminitis, Cushings, 
Insulin Resistance, Equine Metabolic Syndrome 
etc. Fibre Safe is a suitable substitute for 
roughage such as pasture, hay, chaff if quality or 
availability is limited, or in cases where horse’s 
teeth prevent them from chewing adequately.

Ingredients
Johnson’s Fibre Safe contains a 
blend of Lupins and Lupin Hulls, 
Low Sugar Cereal Hay and Straw, 
Lucerne Hay, Legume Hulls and 
GMO free Soy Oil.

For enquiries contact
08 8566 2204 or visit
www.naturalformula.com.au

Starch
Water Soluble Carbohydrate (WSC)
Ethanol Soluble Carbohydrate (ESC)
Non Structural Carbohydrate (NSC)
Starch + ESC

1.0
5.2
3.1
6.2
4.1

%
%
%
%
%

CARBOHYDRATES (Starch and Sugars) 

Energy
Protein
Fat
Fibre
Lysine
Methionine

8.0
10.0

4.5
30.0

5.0
1.3

MJ/kg
%
%
%
g/kg
g/kg

NUTRIENTS

Calcium
Phosphorus
Sodium
Chloride
Potassium
Magnesium

8.0
1.8
2.0
5.0

14.0
1.5

g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg

MAJOR MINERALS

Zinc

Copper

Selenium

Iodine

Manganese

Iron

15.0

4.0

0.1

0.1

32.0

80.0

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

TRACE MINERALS

Vitamin A

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)

Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin)

Vitamin B3 (Niacin)

Vitamin B5 (Pantothenic Acid)

Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine)

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Biotin

Folic Acid

1100.0

1.0

2.3

8.8

4.0

0.75

1.5

250.0

20.0

0.1

0.5

IU/kg

IU/kg

IU/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

IU/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

VITAMINS

Nutritional Content


