

# **FIBRE SAFE**



Highly digestible and palatable fibre source for all horses. High in fibre and very low in starch and sugar.



## VERY LOW SUGAR & STARCH

Perfect for horses and ponies



### GRAIN & MOLASSES FREE

Ensuring feeds that are gentle on the gut and fizz free.



#### **HIGH FIBRE**

Long stem, digestible fibre sources – excellent for maintaining hind gut health



#### **POOR TEETH**

Contributes to the fibre requirement for horses with poor teeth.

Johnson's Fibre Safe is a high fibre. low starch and low sugar pelleted feed. Made from a selection of Premium Australian Fibres and Super Fibres, it is grain and molasses free.

Formulated as a cool feed, it is suitable for all horses and ponies in light, medium or hard work. retired or spelling horses, breeding and growing horses. Provides very low starch and sugar levels. which may make it a suitable feed for horses who tie up, or suffer from Laminitis, Cushings, Insulin Resistance, Equine Metabolic Syndrome etc. Fibre Safe is a suitable substitute for roughage such as pasture, hay, chaff if quality or availability is limited, or in cases where horse's teeth prevent them from chewing adequately.

#### Nutritional Content

NUTRIENTS			
Energy	8.0	MJ/kg	
Protein	10.0	%	
Fat	4.5	%	
Fibre	30.0	%	
Lysine	5.0	g/kg	
Methionine	1.3	g/kg	

CARBOHYDRATES (Starch and Sugars)			
Starch	1.0	%	
Water Soluble Carbohydrate (WSC)	5.2	%	
Ethanol Soluble Carbohydrate (ESC)	3.1	%	
Non Structural Carbohydrate (NSC)	6.2	%	
Starch + ESC	4.1	%	

MAJOR MINERALS			
Calcium	8.0	g/kg	
Phosphorus	1.8	g/kg	
Sodium	2.0	g/kg	
Chloride	5.0	g/kg	
Potassium	14.0	g/kg	
Magnesium	1.5	g/kg	

www.naturalformula.com.au





For enquiries contact 08 8566 2204 or visit





Johnson's Fibre Safe contains a blend of Lupins and Lupin Hulls. Low Sugar Cereal Hav and Straw. Lucerne Hav. Legume Hulls and GMO free Sov Oil.

TRACE MINERALS				
Zinc	15.0	mg/kg		
Copper	4.0	mg/kg		
Selenium	0.1	mg/kg		
lodine	0.1	mg/kg		
Manganese	32.0	mg/kg		
Iron	80.0	mg/kg		

VITAMINS				
Vitamin A	1100.0	IU/kg		
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)	1.0	IU/kg		
Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin)	2.3	IU/kg		
Vitamin B3 (Niacin)	8.8	mg/kg		
Vitamin B5 (Pantothenic Acid)	4.0	mg/kg		
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine)	0.75	mg/kg		
Vitamin C	1.5	mg/kg		
Vitamin D	250.0	mg/kg		
Vitamin E	20.0	IU/kg		
Biotin	0.1	mg/kg		
Folic Acid	0.5	mg/kg		